
 

List of Holidays 

 

Month Date Day Holiday 

June 02/06/23 Friday Telangana Formation day 

26/6/23 Monday ABVP Bandh 

29/6/23 Thurday Bakrid 

July 01/07/23 Saturday TSPSC Exam 

17/07/23 Monday Bonalu 

28/07/23 Friday Moharam 

August 15/08/23 Tuesday Independence day 

25/08/23 Friday Varalaxmi vratham 

30/08/23 Wednesday Raksha bandhan 

September 18/9/23 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

26/9/23 Tuesday Ganesh Immersion 

28/9/23 Thursday Eid Miladun nabi 

October 02/10/23 Monday Gandhi jayanthi 

24/10/23 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami 

November 11/11/23 Saturday Naraka Chaturthi 

12/11/23 Sunday Deepavali 

27/11/23 Monday Guru nanak Jayanthi 

December 25/12/23 Monday Christmas 

January 01/01/24 Monday New year 

15/01/24 to 

17/01/24 

Monday Sankranthi 

26/1/24 Friday Republic day 

March 08/03/24 Friday Shiva rathri 

24/03/24 Sunday Holi 

April 09/04/24 Wednesday Ugadhi 

17/4/24 Thursday Sree rama navami 

 


